
28

27

26

忍 野 中

有 和 中

若 草 中

や い づ ク ラ ブ

24

23

21

22

佐 伯 南 中

鳥 取 西 中

28

21

12

トヨタジュニアクラ
ブ25

岐 阜 木 曜

15

10

22

13

1 小 松 竜 道 場

5

8

9

24

14

20 津 幡 南 中

両 国

2

7

26

23

18

31

27

6

29

4

11

寺 田 道 場

田舎館ク ラブ

3

30

19

柏

大 原 野 中

か ら つ

中 村 中

若 松 一 中

大 宮 西 中

北 海 道 SC

大 東 市

野 村 中

宇 土 鶴 城

呉 羽 中

富 士 見 中

阿 蘇 愛 育 会

伊 江 中

操 南 ク ラ ブ

10
（福島県）

（大阪府）

（青森県）

15

新 潟 総 合

合 川 中

（鳥取県）

（京都府）

（佐賀県）

16

2

14

13

5

12

9

8

7

11

団体優秀３２校 決勝トーナメント組合せ

福 井 ク ラ ブ

32

17

16

隠岐相撲クラ
ブ 17

1
（東京都）

（島根県）

20

19

29

25

31

30

（愛媛県）

（熊本県）

18

3

4

（長崎県）

（福井県）

（岐阜県）

（山梨県）

6

（熊本県）

（愛知県）

（和歌山県）

（栃木県）

（静岡県）

（高知県）

（新潟県）

（石川県）

（千葉県）

（神奈川県）

（岡山県）

（岩手県）

（北海道）

（富山県）

（秋田県）

（大分県）

（埼玉県）

（沖縄県）

 優 勝

 ２ 位

 ３ 位

 ３ 位


